
 
TOTAL VALUATION OF ALL:  
 
     Miscellaneous Permits  
 

     Commercial Permits 
 

     Residential Permits  
 

     Utility Buildings 
 

     Sign Permits  
 

     Energy Permits 
 

     All Permits  

REVENUE 
 
     Projected 
 

     Actual 
 

     Gain or Loss 

 
 

$260,000 
 

$255,999 
 

-$4,001 

 
Total Monthly 

 
1,900,414.15 

 

330,661.30 
 

6,103,656.23 
 

935,999.37 
 

0.00 
 

493,612.00 
 

9,764,343.05 
 

 
 

$3,200,000 
 

$2,841,840 
 

-$358,160 

 
Total YTD 

 
25,429,225.67 

 

17,400,371.00 
 

48,341,172.66 
 

9,230,746.17 
 

61,066.21 
 

6,635,600.45 
 

107,098,182.16 
 
 

% change 
monthly 

 
-28.92 

 

-77.74 
 

62.68 
 

91.43 
 

0.00 
 

-24.19 
 

7.88 

% change 
YTD 

 
-8.94 

 

-55.08 
 

-26.78 
 

33.61 
 

-45.94 
 

-11.32 
 

-27.24 

LARIMER COUNTY BUILDING DIVISION 
Building Activity Report 

Permits Issued for the Month of November 2023 
 

% Change compares Monthly and YTD to the same period for the previous year. 
 

Inspection 
Area 6 

 
13 

 

0 
 

1 
 
 

0 
 
 

5 
 
 

4 
 
 

0 
 

3 
 

82 
 

-- 
 
 
 

Inspection 
Area 5 

 
12 

 

0 
 

5 
 
 

0 
 
 

0 
 
 

7 
 
 

0 
 

0 
 

217 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 4 

 
45 

 

0 
 

13 
 
 

2 
 
 

3 
 
 

24 
 
 

0 
 

3 
 

289 
 

-- 
 
 

Inspection 
Area 3 

 
54 

 

2 
 

11 
 
 

0 
 
 

9 
 
 

34 
 
 

0 
 

0 
 

418 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 2 

 
94 

 

0 
 

12 
 
 

5 
 
 

4 
 
 

43 
 
 

0 
 

4 
 

532 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 1 

 
73 

 

4 
 

11 
 
 

3 
 
 

10 
 
 

43 
 
 

0 
 

6 
 

456 
 

-- 

% change 
YTD 

 
-13.16 

 

-45.71 
 

-12.21 
 

 
-24.14 

 

 
-12.26 

 

 
-12.47 

 

 
-41.18 

 

-19.13 
 

4.07 
 

-50.73 

% change 
monthly 

 
-2.68 

 

0.00 
 

15.22 
 

 
11.11 

 

 
40.91 

 

 
-10.84 

 

 
0.00 

 

-15.79 
 

-14.79 
 

-61.49 

 
Total YTD 

 
3,470 

 

57 
 

647 
 
 

66 
 
 

279 
 
 

2,282 
 
 

10 
 

186 
 

25,190 
 

1,211 

 
Total Monthly 

 
291 

 

6 
 

53 
 
 

10 
 
 

31 
 
 

181 
 
 

0 
 

16 
 

1,994 
 

67 

 
TOTAL NUMBER OF: 
 
     All Permits  
 

     One and Two Family Residential Permits 
 

     Residential Permits  (Includes New      
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Commercial Permits (Includes New 
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Utility Permits (Includes New 
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Miscellaneous Permits (Re-roof, 
     Water Heater, Furnace, etc.) 
 

     Sign Permits 
 

     Energy Permits 
 

     Inspections Performed 
 

     Plan Reviews Completed 
 
 


