TOTAL VALUATION OF ALL:	Total Monthly	Total YTD	% change monthly	% change YTD	LARIMER COUNTY BUILDING DIVISION  Building Activity Report							
Miscellaneous Permits	1,900,414.15	25,429,225.67	-28.92	-8.94	Permits Issued for the Month of November 2023  % Change compares Monthly and YTD to the same period for the previous year.							
Commercial Permits	330,661.30	17,400,371.00	-77.74	-55.08	RING RITH RING RING RING RING RING RING RING RING							
Residential Permits	6,103,656.23	48,341,172.66	62.68	-26.78	Tgs							
Utility Buildings	935,999.37	9,230,746.17	91.43	33.61								
Sign Permits	0.00	61,066.21	0.00	-45.94								
Energy Permits	493,612.00	6,635,600.45	-24.19	-11.32								
All Permits	9,764,343.05	107,098,182.16	7.88	-27.24								
					January 2019							
REVENUE					Larimer County Building Inspection Territories							
Projected	\$260,000	\$3,200,000			1 Fort Collins North/Wellington							
Actual	\$255,999	\$2,841,840			2 Fort Collins South/Loveland/Masonville 3 Berthoud							
Gain or Loss	-\$4,001	-\$358,160			4 Estes Park/Drake 5 Red Feather Lakes/Livermore 6 Northern Mountains							
			% change	% change	Inspection Inspection Inspection Inspection Inspection							

TOTAL NUMBER OF:	Total Monthly	Total YTD	% change monthly	% change YTD	Area 1	Area 2	Area 3	Area 4	Area 5	Area 6
All Permits	291	3,470	-2.68	-13.16	73	94	54	45	12	13
One and Two Family Residential Permits	6	57	0.00	-45.71	4	0	2	0	0	0
Residential Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)	53	647	15.22	-12.21	11	12	11	13	5	1
Commercial Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)	10	66	11.11	-24.14	3	5	0	2	0	0
Utility Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)	31	279	40.91	-12.26	10	4	9	3	0	5
Miscellaneous Permits (Re-roof, Water Heater, Furnace, etc.)	181	2,282	-10.84	-12.47	43	43	34	24	7	4
Sign Permits	0	10	0.00	-41.18	0	0	0	0	0	0
Energy Permits	16	186	-15.79	-19.13	6	4	0	3	0	3
Inspections Performed	1,994	25,190	-14.79	4.07	456	532	418	289	217	82
Plan Reviews Completed	67	1,211	-61.49	-50.73						